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Stealey Thomas, carpenter, W s Second bet How-
ard and Tehama, dwl SW cor Howard and
Second

Steamberg Lawrence, drayman, dwl Jones bet

Bnsh and Pine
Steapouovich Nicholas, bds NE cor Davis and

Oregon
Stear Thomas, waterman, dwl 20 Sansome
Stearns A. B. with E. H. Knight, near Presidio

House
Stearns Joseph H. with Kellogg & Humbert, bds

with Dr. J. P. Whitney
Stebbins A. Q. dwl 124 Montgomery
STEBBINS (Ja7nes C.) & TOMPKINS (Walter

jEf.) attys at law, 15 and 16 Parson's Bdg,

dwl Powell nr Vallejo

Stebbins James G. dwl 375 Powell
Stebbins William P. C. mason, dwl 153 Stockton

Stecher Charles, shoe-maker, dwl 109 Kearny
Steckler Henry, camphene, dwl 66 Sansome
Steckler Isaac E. Steckler's Exchange, 66 San
Stedman Charles, clerk, 92 Clay, dwl S s Vallejo

above Powell
Stedman Charles, compositor, dwl 115 Stockton

Stedman Joseph, dwl S s Union bet Sansome
and Battery

Stedman William, dwl 16 Spring
Stedt George, saws, Battery and Jackson, dwl

NW cor Stockton and Vallejo

Steel Thomas, with S. A. Metcalf, bds Isthmus
House

Steel William H. (Baker & S.) dwl 25 Stone

Steele Henry, blacksmith, S s Summer abv Mont
dwl Summer St. House

Steele James G. with Wm. H. Keith & Co. dwl
137 Montgomery

Steen Edward T. mechanical engineer, Vulcan
Iron Works, bds Hotel International

STEEX (Jaco&) &SXAPPER {Samuel), barbers,

123 Washington, dwl 3 Central Place
Steen P. barber, bds Niantic Hotel
Steer Thomas, liquor-saloon, 115 Kearny, bds

with Mrs. A. T. Kenney
Steer Thomas, mason, dwl 155 Bush
Steere Thomas F. waterman, William bet Jones

and Taylor
Steffens Joseph W. carpenter, bds Globe Hotel,

Dupont
Steffens Richard, book-keeper, with Geo. Osmer

& Co. Folsom St. Wharf
Steigelmann Conrad, tinsmith, dwl New York

Hotel, Kearny
Steiger Charles R.'

(
Vulcan Iran Works Co.) fore-

man molders, dwl 1 Belden's Block
Steiger Sophie (widow), fancy dry-goods, 134

Kearny
Steiger Wm. pattern-maker, Vulcan Iron Works
Stein Charles, carriage-trimmer, with H. Case-

bolt & Co. dwl 232 Sacramento
Stein Edward, gilder, 45 Montgomery
Stein Jacob, speculator, dwl 30 Montgomery
Steinbach R. merchant, 87 Front, bds 373 Powell
Steinbuhler William, carpets, oil cloth, etc. 39

Montgomery
Steinegger Henry (Britton & Co.) dwl E s Pros-

pect Place bet Sacramento and California
Steiner Leopold, merchant, dwl N s Jessie bet

Second and Third

Stoinert II. dwl 379 Powell
Steinfort Fred, brick-maker, bds Mission Creek

nr Dow's Distillery

Steinhardt H. Joseph, peddler, bds with David
Levetsky

STEINHART BROS (Frederick and Si(jmund\
imps fancy staple dry-goods, 80 California.

dwl E s Stockton bet Clay and Washington
Steinhart Israel, dry-goods, 57 Sacramento, bds

St. Nicholas Hotel
Steinhart M. Mr.s. vegetables. New World Mkt
Steinhart S. clothing, bds St. Nicholas

Steinhart Sigmund (Steinhart Brothers), dwl
with Joseph Ackermann

Steinmann John, groceries and liquors, NW cor

Dupont and Geary, dwl S s Geary bet Du-
pont and Kearny

Steinweg Charles, wheelwright and blacksmith,

43 Pine, dwl S s Post bet Kearny and Du-
pont

Steinweg (Levi) & Co. (Barney Feiser), clothing,

106 Commercial
Steler P. jeweler, 148 Washington
Stelleck Martin, cooper, SE corner Market and

Ecker
Stelling Car.«ton N. cooper, 120 Jackson
SteHing John, cooper, 120 Jackson
Stelling Peter {Frisch & Co.) dwl SW cor Bran-

nan and Harris

Stemwood Charles A. ship-carpenter, dwl NE
cor First and Bryant

Stentz Henry, at Distillery, Presidio Road
Stephens Charles, broom-maker, Sacramento nr

Drumra
Stephens Ernest E. carpenter, bds 89 Bush
Stephens Frances E. (widow), dwl NE cor Mont-

gomery and Filbert

Stephens James, tinsmith, 96 Clay

Stephens James, dwl S s Union nr Kearny
Stephens Samuel, ship-joiner, dwl N s Rincon

bet Beale and Main
Stephens William, bar-keeper, S E cor Kearny

and Washington, bds Metropolitan Hotel
Stephens William H. comedian, Maguire's Opera

House
Steppacher Meyer, collector, dwl N s Broadway

bet Mason and Powell
Sterett Benj. F. book and job printer, 145 Clay,

dwl N s Green above Powell
Sterett William, tinsmith, with A. Brown, bds

American Hotel, 63 Montgomery
Sterling Mathew, porter, with J. D. Arthur &

Son
Sterling Philip W. marble-yard, 157 Sacramento
Stern C. (Regensburger & S.) St. Nicholas Hotel
Stern David (of i.evi Strauss), dwl E s Stockton

bet Post and Sutter

Stern Hermann, sugar refiner, dwl 273 Vallejo

Stetser Charles, cook, 100 Kearny
Stetson (A. M.)& Ackley (G. W.) cabinet-makers,.

44 Sansome, dwl 109 Sacramento
STEVENS C. & CO. (M. Frank), imps watches,

jewelry and plated ware, 110 Montgomery,
dwl NE cor Sutter and Mason (see adver-

tisement

Stevens C. J. (Almy &, S.) res Union City

Stevens (Cokman) & Sweeny [Thomas), milk-

ranch, N s Brannan bet Fifth and Simmons


